
210

207

0

0

3

203

4

0

22

227

293

0

12

54

650

0

77.19%

96.60%

SCIENCE COMMERCE VOCATIONAL

45 78 84

45 78 84

167 247 236

45 77 84

0 1 0

63 84 80

83 121 89

0 0 0

3 5 4

19 18 17

95.60% 97.20% 96.60%

80.28% 76.67% 77.16%

COMMERCE

SCIENCE

VOCATIONAL

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

96.60%

95.60%

96.00%

TOPPER

ANANYA MUKHERJEE

MEHAK KHANDELWAL

PRATHAM BAKSHI

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

HIGHEST

A1 & A2

B1 & B2

FIRST DIVISIONS

SECOND DIVISIONS

TOTAL NO. APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

STREAM DETAILS

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

61.61%

21.42%

27.64%

0.00%

5.80%

26.09%

1.43%

98.07%

1.93%

0.00%

10.63%

J. D. TYTLER SCHOOL
R-BLOCK, NEW RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110 060.

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2020-2021

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED


