

J. D. TYTLER SCHOOL

R-BLOCK, NEW RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110 060. SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2020-2021

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED		210		
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED		207	100.00%	
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED		0	0.00%	
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT		0	0.00%	
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT		3	1.43%	
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS		203	98.07%	
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS		4	1.93%	
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS		0	0.00%	
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE		22	10.63%	
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2		227	21.42%	
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2		293	27.64%	
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE		0	0.00%	
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE		12	5.80%	
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION		54	26.0)9%
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS		650	61.	61%
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB		0		
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT		77.19%		
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE		96.60%		
	STREAM DETAILS			
		SCIENCE	COMMERCE	VOCATIONAL
TOTAL NO. APPEARED		45	78	84
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED		45	78	84
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS		167	247	236
FIRST DIVISIONS		45	77	84
SECOND DIVISIONS		0	1	0
A1 & A2		63	84	80
B1 & B2		83	121	89
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE		0	0	0
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE		3	5	4
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION		19	18	17
HIGHEST		95.60%	97.20%	96.60%
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT		80.28%	76.67%	77.16%
	TOPPER			
COMMERCE	MEHAK KHANDELWAL		96.60%	
SCIENCE	PRATHAM BAKSHI		95.60%	
VOCATIONAL	ANANYA MUKHERJEE		96.00%	
			<u> </u>	